emember to click on the pictures for captions and other goodies!

This month's note: Creator Code is here! Chilton Webb of the
Macintosh Developers Headquarters (at http://www.devhg.com/ )
is now a member of the Apple Wizards staff. Look for his
monthly column, Creator Code, beginning this month! And as always, all
Apple Wizards staff members are looking for your feedback!



eature Article

IconBuilding

32-bit icons are here. Do you know how to make them?
Dave Brasgalla — dave®iconfactory.com

olumns
The Happy Mac

World Domination '99? Thanks to Mac folk, no!
Daria Aikens — daria@applewizards.net

Macintalk

Rich Siegel is famous for... a text editor? Huh?
Bruce Klutchko — bruce@applewizards.net

A Spider Speaks
"Un-Simplifying" SimpleText and MindExpander
Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

'Warehouse

Miscellaneous (but nifty) little bits of shareware
Brian Kelley — brian@applewizards.net

HTML ToolBox

Frames are NOT the bane of the Internet if used well
Jeff Frey — jeff@applewizards.net



From Another Perspective

It's easier than you think to get 3d into your website
John B. Crane — jbcrane@applewizards.net

Apple Wizards Evangelism

"Standardization" is not quite all it's chalked up to be
Craig Cox — craig@applewizards.net

Medicine Man

Making Navigator play nice, using older Macs, and more
Brent Hecht — helpdesk@applewizards.net

Mac Junkie

Who knows? The same as every other month, right?
Mac Junkie — macjunkie@applewizards.net

Shop Talk

The modem is going by the wayside. In it's place...?
Aaron Linville — voodoo2@applewizards.net

Creator Code

Loops are an essential item. Learn the basics!
Chilton Webb — chilton@applewizards.net

Website Watch

Star Wars is coming, Star Wars is coming!
Ron Freeman — ron@applewizards.net



eviews

Internet Explorer/Outlook Express
4.5

Could Microsoft actually be the source of good software?
Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

Redneck Publisher

Straight outta the backwoods of the Alleghenies
Daria Aikens — daria@applewizards.net

T-Minus Ten

This may just be shareware that everyone could use!
Marc Messer — macjunkie@applewizards.net

Mini-Reviews
Some ideas and the future of mini-reviews: you can help!
Phillip Grey — phillip@applewizards.net

xtras

From the Desktop

Relying on e-friends is not all it's cracked up to be.
Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

Behind the Magic

Staff Bios, Distribtution Information, and much more.



http://applewizards.net/



